
UC Invite 2022 Boys MS
Orange City, Iowa

Oct. 14, 2022

Sunny, 40's at start, light breeze
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Moc-Fv-Middle School 36 1 4 6 10 15 18 26 11:42.1 1:35.8
2 Sioux Center Middle S 44 2 5 9 11 17 22 23 11:50.7 1:47.1
3 Unity Christian High 81 7 14 16 19 25 27 28 12:34.1 1:27.6
4 Western Christian-Ms 85 3 8 13 30 31 33 12:51.0 4:03.1
5 Lemars Middle School 106 12 20 21 24 29 32 34 12:57.4 1:16.2

Incomplete Teams: Mmc-Ru Ms, West Lyon-Ms

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Moc-Fv-Middle School
408 1 Isaac Hummel, 8 10:53.4
407 4 Brennan Hulst, 8 11:24.9
406 6 Sawyer Hamblin, 8 11:42.2
396 10 Crystian Dokter, 7 12:00.7
410 15 Alex Van Zee, 8 12:29.2
405 18 William Evans, 8 12:41.1
411 26 Bryce Zeutenhorst, 8 13:21.8

Total Time = 58:30.3     Total Places = 36

2. Sioux Center Middle S
447 2 Caden Kooiker, 8 10:53.6
450 5 Karson Work, 8 11:41.9
437 9 Matthew Dahm, 7 11:56.3
439 11 Brock Lehman, 7 12:01.0
438 17 Raymond Landegent, 7 12:40.7
441 22 Samuel McCord, 7 12:59.4
440 23 Royce McCord, 7 13:05.4

Total Time = 59:13.4     Total Places = 44

3. Unity Christian High 
512 7 Adler Van Essen, 8 11:45.1
500 14 Kaden Klein, 7 12:27.7
505 16 Layton Woudstra, 7 12:38.8
513 19 Cade Wynia, 8 12:46.3
507 25 Aaron De Jong, 8 13:12.7
510 27 Calum Monroe, 8 13:25.5
508 28 Isaac De Jong, 8 13:25.8

Total Time = 1:02:50.4     Total Places = 81

4. Western Christian-Ms
547 3 Carson Smith, 8 11:12.0
545 8 Lamont Scheurs, 7 11:54.7
544 13 Colton Rozenboom, 7 12:18.3
543 30 Isiah Moeller, 7 13:35.1
542 31 Sam DeWeerd, 7 15:15.0
546 33 Jonah Blankespoor, 8 15:41.7

ID# PLACE FINISHER TIME

Total Time = 1:04:14.9     Total Places = 85

5. Lemars Middle School
354 12 Tanner Iverson, 8 12:15.3
356 20 Axel Rivera, 8 12:52.2
360 21 Caleb Weiland, 8 12:56.3
355 24 Seth Moss, 8 13:11.9
358 29 Jonathon Sanchez, 8 13:31.4
357 32 Brayden Rohlfsen, 8 15:23.2
353 34 Blake Wurth, 7 15:45.4

Total Time = 1:04:46.8     Total Places = 106



ID# PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

408 1 1 Isaac Hummel, 8 10:53.4 Moc-Fv-Middle School
447 2 2 Caden Kooiker, 8 10:53.6 Sioux Center Middle S
547 3 3 Carson Smith, 8 11:12.0 Western Christian-Ms
407 4 4 Brennan Hulst, 8 11:24.9 Moc-Fv-Middle School
450 5 5 Karson Work, 8 11:41.9 Sioux Center Middle S
406 6 6 Sawyer Hamblin, 8 11:42.2 Moc-Fv-Middle School
512 7 7 Adler Van Essen, 8 11:45.1 Unity Christian High 
545 8 8 Lamont Scheurs, 7 11:54.7 Western Christian-Ms
437 9 9 Matthew Dahm, 7 11:56.3 Sioux Center Middle S
396 10 10 Crystian Dokter, 7 12:00.7 Moc-Fv-Middle School
439 11 11 Brock Lehman, 7 12:01.0 Sioux Center Middle S
354 12 12 Tanner Iverson, 8 12:15.3 Lemars Middle School
544 13 13 Colton Rozenboom, 7 12:18.3 Western Christian-Ms
500 14 14 Kaden Klein, 7 12:27.7 Unity Christian High 
410 15 15 Alex Van Zee, 8 12:29.2 Moc-Fv-Middle School
363 16 Jacob Pick, 8 12:36.5 Mmc-Ru Ms
505 17 16 Layton Woudstra, 7 12:38.8 Unity Christian High 
362 18 Karsen Galles, 8 12:39.6 Mmc-Ru Ms
438 19 17 Raymond Landegent, 7 12:40.7 Sioux Center Middle S
405 20 18 William Evans, 8 12:41.1 Moc-Fv-Middle School
513 21 19 Cade Wynia, 8 12:46.3 Unity Christian High 
356 22 20 Axel Rivera, 8 12:52.2 Lemars Middle School
360 23 21 Caleb Weiland, 8 12:56.3 Lemars Middle School
441 24 22 Samuel McCord, 7 12:59.4 Sioux Center Middle S
440 25 23 Royce McCord, 7 13:05.4 Sioux Center Middle S
355 26 24 Seth Moss, 8 13:11.9 Lemars Middle School
507 27 25 Aaron De Jong, 8 13:12.7 Unity Christian High 
411 28 26 Bryce Zeutenhorst, 8 13:21.8 Moc-Fv-Middle School
510 29 27 Calum Monroe, 8 13:25.5 Unity Christian High 
508 30 28 Isaac De Jong, 8 13:25.8 Unity Christian High 
506 31 Tyler Brunst, 8 13:26.4 Unity Christian High 
364 32 Isaac Astidias, 8 13:26.7 Mmc-Ru Ms
403 33 Judah Cochran, 8 13:27.9 Moc-Fv-Middle School
503 34 Connor Van Dyke, 7 13:29.7 Unity Christian High 
358 35 29 Jonathon Sanchez, 8 13:31.4 Lemars Middle School
501 36 Elliot Klompien, 7 13:33.6 Unity Christian High 
543 37 30 Isiah Moeller, 7 13:35.1 Western Christian-Ms
502 38 William Phinney, 7 13:36.3 Unity Christian High 
393 39 Hyatt Brue, 7 13:40.2 Moc-Fv-Middle School
446 40 Noam Groeneweg, 8 13:43.6 Sioux Center Middle S
509 41 Logan Dykstra, 8 13:45.7 Unity Christian High 
449 42 Tristen VanRoekel, 8 13:46.1 Sioux Center Middle S
445 43 Joshua Truesdell, 7 13:52.7 Sioux Center Middle S
436 44 Kaiden Beukelman, 7 13:55.1 Sioux Center Middle S
400 45 Brayden Oolman, 7 14:03.1 Moc-Fv-Middle School
361 46 Jeff Braun, 7 14:07.0 Mmc-Ru Ms
504 47 Deacon Vogel, 7 14:10.6 Unity Christian High 
556 48 Gavin Kock, 7 14:17.1 West Lyon-Ms
392 49 Elijah Brown, 7 14:23.2 Moc-Fv-Middle School
444 50 Zaron Thonstad, 7 14:35.9 Sioux Center Middle S
404 51 Orin Doughan, 8 14:43.2 Moc-Fv-Middle School
397 52 Ben Dykstra, 7 14:49.4 Moc-Fv-Middle School
542 53 31 Sam DeWeerd, 7 15:15.0 Western Christian-Ms
394 54 Cooper Bush, 7 15:15.3 Moc-Fv-Middle School
357 55 32 Brayden Rohlfsen, 8 15:23.2 Lemars Middle School
546 56 33 Jonah Blankespoor, 8 15:41.7 Western Christian-Ms
353 57 34 Blake Wurth, 7 15:45.4 Lemars Middle School
401 58 Ethan Roberts, 7 15:45.9 Moc-Fv-Middle School
352 59 Isaac Beller, 7 15:52.7 Lemars Middle School
511 60 David Taylor, 8 15:55.4 Unity Christian High 



398 61 Liam Krosschell, 7 15:56.7 Moc-Fv-Middle School
409 62 Keegan Van Wyk, 8 16:46.7 Moc-Fv-Middle School
359 63 Viet Ung, 8 16:47.7 Lemars Middle School
442 64 Justin Ortner, 7 16:48.8 Sioux Center Middle S
557 65 Luciano Sandoval, 7 19:20.4 West Lyon-Ms
499 66 Archer Huizenga, 7 21:58.1 Unity Christian High 
402 67 William Zavala Zumba, 7

22:37.0 Moc-Fv-Middle School

67 finishers among Open Men/OpM
67 male finishers
0 female finishers
67 total finishers


